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KK-Liegendkampf 60 Schuss [1.80.] 
offene Wertung 

Einzel 

Rang Schütze Start-Nr. Delegation / Serien Gesamt

1 Frohberg, Peter 40 PSSG - Dresden 584
   93   98   97   100   98   98

2 Walther, Matthias 164 SV -  Chemnitz 583
   100   96   98   93   98   98

3 Kresner, Eric 185 SV - Zschopau 582
   97   96   96   97   98   98

4 Schönfelder, Ronny 127 PSSG -  Dresden 582
   96   98   96   98   98   96

5 Dittrich, Siegfried 15 SV - Chemnitz 582
   98   96   97   98   97   96

6 Freund, Jens 33 SV - Chemnitz 580
   97   97   94   96   98   98

7 Frohberg, Elke 39 PSSG -  Dresden 580
   96   96   98   98   97   95

8 Mampe, Heinz 98 SV - Milkau 579
   93   97   97   98   97   97

9 Finke, Heiko 27 SV - Milkau 576
   96   97   96   97   96   94

10 Tuchscherer, Michael 133 SG - Bockau 575
   97   97   91   96   97   97

11 Ploß, Catrin 112 PSV -  Gera 575
   94   96   96   95   97   97

12 Rosenkranz, Birgit 181 PSSG - Dresden 574
   97   99   96   96   92   94

13 Kirchhoff, Domenic 180 PSSG - Dresden 573
   96   96   94   96   96   95

14 Edelmann, Matthias 18 SG - Bockau 572
   96   98   96   96   92   94

15 Ploß, Andreas 111 PSV -  Gera 571
   97   95   97   96   96   90

16 Dr.Badeke, Annerose 16 SV -  Chemnitz 566
   95   96   92   95   94   94

17 Friedrich, Frank 34 SG - Bockau 562



   93   97   91   96   95   90

18 Jäschke, Ralf 168 SV -  Reichenbach 558
   94   96   92   93   88   95

19 Böhme, Konrad 10 SGI - Deutschenbora 556
   95   91   89   95   94   92

20 Krause, Frank 169 SV -  Reichenbach 556
   90   95   90   97   93   91

21 Benitz, Ines 7 SGI - Deutschenbora 556
   95   91   93   95   96   86

22 Martin, Uwe 167 SV -  Reichenbach 554
   97   94   90   92   93   88

23 Guhr, Johannes 49 SG - Bockau 550
   91   89   91   93   91   95

24 Pohl, Jan 1 SV - Neudorf 542
   87   89   85   95   93   93

25 Burhardt, Joachim 11 SV -  Neudorf 530
   88   93   92   83   84   90

26 Chernykh, Andrey 183 SV - Schwarzenberg 528
   86   90   85   95   86   86

27 Voigt, Frank 140 SV - Neudorf 521
   89   87   86   85   86   88

28 Jentzsch, Karin 75 SV -  Schwarzenberg 509
   87   78   80   88   87   89

29 Schmidt, Eberhard 123 SG - Bockau 509
   88   85   84   89   85   78

30 Baumann, Roland 4 SG - Bockau 507
   87   92   93   87   71   77

31 Wels, Heinz 184 SV -  Schwarzenberg 421
   71   69   75   78   69   59

32 Illert, Jürgen 72 SV -  Schwarzenberg 387
   74   66   67   60   60   60

33 Illert, Anne 71 SV -  Schwarzenberg 344
   59   64   47   62   52   60
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Mannschaft 

Rang Mannschaft Gesamt
Start-Nr. Schütze

1 PSSG Dresden 1.746
Frohberg, Peter 584
Schönfelder, Ronny 582
Frohberg, Elke 580

2 SV Chemnitz 1.745
Walther, Matthias 583
Dittrich, Siegfried 582
Freund, Jens 580

3 SG Bockau I 1.709
Tuchscherer, Michael 575
Edelmann, Matthias 572
Friedrich, Frank 562

4 SV Reichenbach 1.668
Jäschke, Ralf 558
Krause, Frank 556
Martin, Uwe 554

5 SV Neudorf 1.593
Pohl, Jan 542
Burhardt, Joachim 530
Voigt, Frank 521

6 SG Bockau II 1.566
Guhr, Johannes 550
Schmidt, Eberhard 509
Baumann, Roland 507

7 SV Schwarzenberg I 1.458
Chernykh, Andrey 528
Jentzsch, Karin 509
Wels, Heinz 421

8 SV Milkau 1.155
Mampe, Heinz 579
Finke, Heiko 576

9 PSV Gera 1.146
Ploß, Catrin 575
Ploß, Andreas 571

10 SGI  Deutschenbora 1.112
Böhme, Konrad 556
Benitz, Ines 556

11 SV Schwarzenberg II 731
Illert, Jürgen 387
Illert, Anne 344


